
2,30 Something Light
3. 0 Classical Music: Variations
(8th of series)
Variations on a Theme of
Tchaikovski Arensky3.15 En Sourdine Hahn
Pelleas and Melisande Inci-
dental Music Faure

3.30 Stars of the Air4.0 Musical Mixture
4.30 Children’s Session :

4.45 Dance Rhythms6.15 Moreton and Kaye6.0 The Sports Review (0. J.Morris)
6.15 Novelty Numbers
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.15 Marching Along Together7.30 Evening Programme"Officer Crosby"
7.44 A Call from the Islands
8. 0 Songs and Songwriters
8.29 "Return Journey: JohnMoore and Gloucestershire, theauthor revisits the town of. his
childhood
a Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Fifteen Minutes with
Tormmmy Dorsey
9.35 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries ee10. 0 Melodies We Love
10.30 Close down

Gl Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

Session9,4 Songs for Sale
9.19 Layton and Johnstone
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.31 Local Weather Conditions
commentaries on the Idle-Along
Championships at intervalsthroughout the day

9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music For All: Well-known
compositions: Schubert
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The EnglishTheatre; Melodrama
11. 0 Variety \

11.15 All My Own Work
Some well-known recording ar-tists and their own composi-tions
12. 0 Lunch‘ Music
2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-tionsa | Fred Hartley and his Music
2.15 Starlight, a programme in-
troducing the stars of popularentertainment

one Music While You Work3.0 Take Your Pick, illustrat-
ing the ability of arrangementsto change the character of a
melody P

3.15 Swest Serenade, light or-chestras with,two guest vocal-ists :
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURTrio in’ D Minor, Op. 63

Schumann
Rondo in A Major Schubert

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘"Robin-
son. Crusoe’"’
5. 0 Musical. Comedy5.15 Strict Tempo6.0 #£=;/Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Pe Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Streamline," a variety _ half-hour
8. 0 "Melody Cruise’: Dick
Colvin and his Music
(A Studio Presentation),8.20 "Dad and Dave"

8.44 The Vaughn Monroe Show
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Mr. and Mrs. Abbey’sDifficulties": Dramatized life of
John Keats as told by his guar-dian Mr. Abbey :

(BBC Production)
10. O Joe Loss and his Band
10.15 Jack Teagarden Orchestra
10.30 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,
4.30 p.m. From Musical Comedy
4.45 At the Console
5. 0 The Nat, Shilkret Orches-tra
5.15 Music Hall Memories
6. 0 Music from Latin America6.15 Bing Crosby6.30 Something Old, SomethingNew
7. 0 \ Just for You, a programmefeaturing Terry Howard (voeal)

—

with Cinema Organ’7.14 The Rhythm Makers
7.30 Popular Parade8.0 Music by Modern BritishComposers
The Constant Lambert. StringOrchestra
Capriol Suite Warlock
8. 9 Dora Stevens (soprano)
Rest Sweet Nymphs Warlock
8.12 Griller String Quartet ..

Quartet in A ‘

Armstrong Gibbs8.30 Eileen Joyce (piano) with
the National Symphony Orchestra
and Male Chorus conducted. byMuir Matheson
Baraza ("Man of Two
Wworlds’’), ee Bliss

—

8.38 Eugene Goossens and the
New Symphony Orchestra
Tintagel Bax
8.52 William Walton and the
Halle Orchestra
Spitfire Pelude and Fugue("First of the Few’’)

Walton
9. 0 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 "A Story to Remember"
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 Centennial Survey: Newsand Views of Dunedin and the
Centennial
10.30 Close down

"NV 72 INVERCARGILL: 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9..4 "Joan of Arc’
9.16 "The Masqueraders"
9.31 Variety Bandbox
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "When Cobb and Co. Was
King"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. "The Defender"
2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
Modern British ComposersA London Overture Ireland
Variations on a Theme of
Frank Bridge Britten
St. Paul’s Suite Holst

3. 0 sg Lae Melody Men(Quartet)
3.15 Music youl Remember
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Irish Interlude
4.15 Thesaurus Time
4.30 Children’s gig CoralIsland and Hobbies — |

a
5. 0 Favourite Danee Bands
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 On the Dance Floor8.0: "This is London: St,Marylebone"
8.27 Music from the Operas ‘
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Harry Horlick and his Ore
chestra
9.34 "Joe on the Trail"
10. 0 Modern Variety
Freddy Martin and Orchestra
Dance of the Reed Flutes‘ arr. Austin
Ferry Como and the SatisfyersLittle Man You’ve Had a Busyay Hoffman
You Must Have Been a Beau-tiful Baby Mercer
Roberto Inglez and Orchestra
The Green Cockatoo PellegroDinah ShoreI Got Lost in His Arms Berlin
Sammy Kaye and OrchestraIt’s a Lie Drake
The Charioteers
Open the Door Richard Masan
One More Dream ManningJack Simpson (xylophone)
On Another Track SimpsonPhil Harris and Orchestra
Woodman, Spare That Tree

Harris.
10.30 Close down

During the holidays registered
subscribers may havé postal deliveryof THE LISTENER transferred to their
holiday address. Send your instruc-tions to P.O. Box 1707. Wellington.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Friday, January 30Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

|

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
1}

7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB a ee m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session (Phil
Shane)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 The Legend of KathieWarren
10.45 The Woodleys
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Bright Luncheon Music:
Joe Loss and his Orchestra
1. Op.m. Afternoon Music2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)3. 0 Marek Weber and his Or-chestra4.0 Piano Rhythm Records
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-ren’s Choir
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea andEric)a2 Till the End of Time
7.46 Ramance of FamousJewels8.0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Musical Favourites
8.45 The Dark Horse9. 0 Straight from the RecordPresses
9.30 Musical

be
te

10. 0 Sporting Preview (Bill
Meredith)10.15 Famous Dance Bands10.30 Favourites in Melody11. 0 Just on the Corner at
Dream Street
11.15 Mainly Dance Musio12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Favourites in Rhythm
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Fantasia on English Melo-dies
9.45 Kings of the Keyboard
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
Jorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
11. & Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.2m, Mirthful Mealtime
Music2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World session
3. 0 Gus Edwards Song Hits3.30 Instruments of the Orch-estra: ’Cello, Violin and Harp4.30 Love Songs: Allan Jones4.45 News from the Zoo
5. 0 Here Comes the Band ofthe Grenadier Guards
, EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Rhythm Parade
az. @ Till the End of Time:Johann Strauss
7.30 Richard Tauber
7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: The Emeralds of Monte-zuma
. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Vera Lynn
8.45 Guest Announcer9. 0 Dixon Entertains9.30 Harry James and the Char-ioteers
10. 0 Dance Recordings10.30 Preview of To-morrow’s
Sports11. 0 United We Stand: Comoand Case
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Pucker Up and Whistle
8. 0
Hil Breakfast Club (Happi
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 __ Minneapolis Musicale10. 0 My Husband’s Lave10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-ren: A Man Came Riding10.45 The Woodleys11. & Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. O Lunchtime Fare
2. O p.m. Miss Trent’s Children(first broadcast)
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3. 0 Favourites in Song: SeaShanties
3.15 Squire Celeste Octette
3.30 Vocal Two-Somes
4. 0 From the Coldstream
Repertoire
4.30 Gay Parade4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Romance of FamousJewels
6.45 Top Tunes
: Till the End of Time7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 A. W. Ketelbey’s Orches-tra
8.45 Souvenir9. 0 Afterglow
9.30 Jimmy Leach and _ hisOrganolians9.45 Four in Harmony10. 0 3ZB Week-end Sports Pre-view and Racing Forecast (The
Toff) »10.30 World of Motoring (Trevor
Holden)11. O Freddy and Mary Martin11.30 Tranquil Tempo :

12. 0 Close down

47 Beam1310 k.c, 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start tho Day Right
6.30 Morning MeditationPe Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Songs of the Sea
9.45 Harry Horlick and his Or-chestra Present
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys11.6 The Shopping Reportersession
12. 0 Mid-day Tunes
1. Op.m. Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Tommy Handley Entertains2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3. 0 Harmony Lane
3.30 Cavalcade of Famous Art-
4. The Orchestra Mascotte,the Inkspots and Ethel Smith
4.45 The Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Bright Horizon
t Ra Till the End of Time
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Laura, by H. H. Munro
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Thanks for the Song
8.45 There Ain’t no Fairies9. 0 Classicana
9.30 Half-hour Light and BrightEntertainment
10. 0 The Pace that Kills
19.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie" McConnell)11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close downa

27, PALMERSTON Nth,: 1400 ke. 214m

7, Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15. Dominion Weather Forecast
8.30 Variety
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Piano Playtime: EddieDuchin
9.45 Salute to Song: Ana Hatoand Deane Waretini10.0 Owen Foster and the
Devil
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

|

6. 0 Teatime Music by SergeKrish with vocal interludes byTony Martin15 Organ Echoes: Jesse Craw-
6.30 New Songs for Sale6.45 Musical Miscellany7. 0 Till the End of Time7.30 Light Variety(7.45 ° First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 The Life of Mary fothern8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Young Farmers’ Club
8.45 Singing for You: FrankLuther and the Lyn MurrayQuartet9. 0 Music for Moderns9.15 Reserved
9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 Vil Play to You: VladimirSelinsky
9.45 Preview of the Week-endSport teres Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

It’s that man again — TommyHandley-one of England’s fore-
most comedians, who entertains
from 4ZB at 1.30 p.m.

In to-night’s episode of ‘"Ro-
mance of Famous Jewels," the
story of the "Emeralds of Mon-
tezuma"’ ,will be featured from
2ZB at 7.45.

A play based on the life of
George Gershwin is featured
in the series "Till the End of
Time," which is broadcast from
1ZB at 7.0 this evening.
a + %

2ZA’s "Young Farmers’ Club"
conducted by Ivan Tabor will
be on the air onat 8.30 p.m.every Friday.


